ER7-45 | Type GL Grid Resistor
By Powerohm Resistors
Catalog # GL30-D
Type GL Grid Resistor 15.6 Ohms 30 A
Features
Continues Wattage -14040
General
Resistance Ohms 15.6 Ohm
Type Grid Resistor Type GL
Dimensions
Depth 6 in
Length 26.5 in
Weight 53 lb
Width 19.437 in
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 30 A
Maximum Current Rating Amps
Continuous
30 Amps
Wattage 14040 W
Product Assets
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PWRO-GL30D-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024